Position Other Positions Held

Dean Academic Pathw &
Student Suc

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Project Manager
Instructor

Program Specialist/Adn
Instructor/Substitute
Instructor/Temporary
Staff Assistant/Instruction
Staff Assistant/Instruction
Instructor/Temporary

Instructor/Temporary

Instructor/Temporary

Community College District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Department

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Total Wages

$154,876

$142,389

$140,753

$128,571

$125,377

$120,175

$110,925

$108,242

$108,042

$71,960

$69,431

$57,906

$54,292

$49,144

$45,935

$34,365

$32,954

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$5,311

$3,663

$3,740

$2,863

$4,450

$3,740

$3,604

$3,356

$3,020

$2,691

$0

$0

$2,700

$943

$0

$0

$0



Counselor, Part-Time

Instructor/Temporary

Counselor, Part-Time

Instructor/Temporary

Instructor/Temporary

Instructor/Temporary

Instructor/Temporary

Instructor/Temporary

Instructor/Temporary

Instructor/Temporary

Instructor/Temporary

Instructor/Temporary

Instructor/Temporary

Instructor/Temporary

Student Assistant

Instructor/Temporary

Student Assistant

Instructional Aide |

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

$24,986

$24,342

$23,733

$19,163

$16,301

$16,243

$16,176

$15,633

$14,501

$12,713

$11,698

$10,452

$10,033

$9,271

$8,833

$8,212

$6,663

$6,591

$222

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$261

$0

$0

$0

$0

$334

$0

$0

$0

$1,389

$0

$0



Instructor/Temporary

Instructor/Temporary

Instructor/Temporary

Instructor/Temporary

Instructor/Temporary

Instructional Aide |

Tutor |

Instructor/Temporary

Instructor/Temporary

Instructor/Substitute

Instructor/Temporary

Instructor/Temporary

Student Assistant

Laboratory Aide

Tutor |

Student Assistant

Laboratory Aide

Instructional Aide |

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

Pccd - Allied Health
Public Safety

$6,460

$5,735

$4,872

$4,751

$3,600

$2,957

$2,893

$2,855

$1,766

$1,398

$1,324

$1,287

$1,018

$919

$804

$778

$460

$287

$0

$0

$208

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$15

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



