Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dean Academic Pathw & Student Suc		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$154,876	\$5,311
Instructor		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$142,389	\$3,663
Instructor		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$140,753	\$3,740
Instructor		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$128,571	\$2,863
Instructor		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$125,377	\$4,450
Instructor		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$120,175	\$3,740
Instructor		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$110,925	\$3,604
Project Manager		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$108,242	\$3,356
Instructor		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$108,042	\$3,020
Program Specialist/Adn		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$71,960	\$2,691
Instructor/Substitute		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$69,431	\$0
Instructor/Temporary		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$57,906	\$0
Staff Assistant/Instruction		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$54,292	\$2,700
Staff Assistant/Instruction		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$49,144	\$943
Instructor/Temporary		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$45,935	\$0
Instructor/Temporary		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$34,365	\$0
Instructor/Temporary		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$32,954	\$0

Counselor, Part-Time	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$24,986	\$222
Instructor/Temporary	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$24,342	\$0
Counselor, Part-Time	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$23,733	\$0
Instructor/Temporary	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$19,163	\$0
Instructor/Temporary	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$16,301	\$0
Instructor/Temporary	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$16,243	\$0
Instructor/Temporary	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$16,176	\$261
Instructor/Temporary	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$15,633	\$0
Instructor/Temporary	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$14,501	\$0
Instructor/Temporary	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$12,713	\$0
Instructor/Temporary	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$11,698	\$0
Instructor/Temporary	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$10,452	\$334
Instructor/Temporary	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$10,033	\$0
Instructor/Temporary	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$9,271	\$0
Student Assistant	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$8,833	\$0
Instructor/Temporary	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$8,212	\$1,389
Student Assistant	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$6,663	\$0
Instructional Aide I	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$6,591	\$0

Instructor/Temporary	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$6,460	\$0
Instructor/Temporary	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$5,735	\$0
Instructor/Temporary	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$4,872	\$208
Instructor/Temporary	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$4,751	\$0
Instructor/Temporary	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$3,600	\$0
Instructional Aide I	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$2,957	\$0
Tutor I	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$2,893	\$0
Instructor/Temporary	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$2,855	\$0
Instructor/Temporary	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$1,766	\$0
Instructor/Substitute	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$1,398	\$0
Instructor/Temporary	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$1,324	\$15
Instructor/Temporary	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$1,287	\$0
Student Assistant	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$1,018	\$0
Laboratory Aide	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$919	\$0
Tutor I	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$804	\$0
Student Assistant	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$778	\$0
Laboratory Aide	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$460	\$0
Instructional Aide I	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Allied Health Public Safety	\$287	\$0